

All ASSAM TRANSGENDER ASSOCIATION

(established under Art. 19(c) of the PART –III of the constitution of INDIA) (Recognized by the HON'BLE Supreme Court of INDIA) PANDU Cabin, Guwahati – 781012 (ASSAM).

www.allassamtransgenderassociation.com

(Registered under 12AA & 80G of the Income Tax Act'1961) 80G Exemption/Vide Order No: ITBA/EXM/S/80G/201 8-19/1015434605(1)

The List of Contributor's for our Transgender Pride'2019

SL No.	Name	Place	Designation	Amount
1	Dr. Lakshmanan	Chennai	Academician	500
2	Shrujana Boddu	Chennai	Research Scholar	100
3	Satabdi Kashyap	Guwahati	Project Assistant, Bi-Lingual Secretary	300
4	Munindra Kalita	Bangalore	IT Professional	500
5	Dr. Karen Coelho	Chennai	Academician	500
6	Dr. Vijay Bhaskar	Chennai	Academician	1000
7	Dr. Ajit Menon	Chennai	Academician	1000
8	Angel B.Dutta	Duliajan	Business- Women	500
9	Anee Bhattacharyya	Chennai	Research Scholar	500
10	Lupamudra D. Singh	Bangalore	Expert Technical Writer	1500
11	Ande Pradeep	Vijaywada	Research Scholar	500
12	Christopher Ranpal	Tinsukia	Garden Manager	500
13	Titu Mahanta	Chennai	Research Scholar	100
14	Ayantika Saha	Chennai	Research Assistant	100

We are very thankful for your kind contribution and support towards the "Transgender Pride'2019"., and towards the community as well.



With regards,
Founder
All Assam Transgender Association.
www.allassamtransgenderassociation.com